
1 of 1 

Republic of the Philippines 
Office of the President 

 

PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION 
 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
 
 
The Philippine Sports Commission, through its Bids & Awards Committee, invites interested PHILGEPS-
accredited suppliers to submit SEALED and signed formal quotation/s for: 
 

 

Particular Quantity ABC 
(PHP) 

Place of 
Delivery 

 
Supply and 
Delivery of 
Painting, 
Electrical 
and 
Carpentry 
Materials 
for 
Philsports 
Complex 

 Description Qty       Unit   Unit Cost Total Cost 

1 
Acrylic Latex, Gloss 
white 8        Tin 2,790.00 22,320.00 

2 
Acrylic Latex, Semi-
gloss  8        Gal 790.00 6,320.00 

 white    

3 Enamel paint (QDE),  4        Tin 2,730.00 10,920.00 

 white    

4 Enamel paint (QDE),  3        Gal 590.00 1,770.00 

 black    

5 Enamel paint (QDE),  3        Gal 690.00 2,070.00 

 red     

6 Enamel paint (QDE),  1        Gal 730.00 730.00 

 green    

7 Paint Thinner 1        Tin 1,650.00 1,650.00 

8 Lacquer Thinner 1        Tin 1,830.00 1,830.00 

9 Paint Brush, 2” 5        pcs 45.00 225.00 

10 Paint Brush, 3” 7        pcs 63.00 441.00 

11 Paint Brush, 4” 7        pcs 89.00 623.00 

12 Roller Brush, 4” 4        pcs 65.00 260.00 

13 Roller Brush, 6” 7        pcs 45.00 315.00 

14 Sandpaper # 100 500    pcs 35.00 17,500.00 

15 Sandpaper # 80 500    pcs 35.00 17,500.00 

16 Door Knobs, Standard  12      pcs 750.00 9,000.00 

 Model    

17 Fluorescent Tube LED, 75      pcs 216.00 16,200.00 

 4’,18watts daylight,220-     

 
240V, 15000 average 
life    

18 LED bulb(Thread type), 30      pcs 306.00 9,180.00 

 13 watts daylight    

 

Voltage: 110-240V AC 
50/60Hz beam angle: 
200    

19 Starter, 40 watts, 100    pcs 25.00 2,500.00 

 220-240 Volts    

20 Duplex Outlet Cover, 15      pcs 192.00 2,880.00 

 Universal    

21 Orange PVC Pipes, 12      pcs 96.00 1,152.00 

 1/2" dia. x 10' SCH 40    

 

 
 
**More on Next Page**    

      
 
        
            

 
 
278,832.00 
 

 
 
Property 
and 
Supplies 
Office, 
Philsports 
Complex, 
Meralco 
Ave., 
Pasig City 
 



2 of 1 

 
 

 
 

22 Orange PVC Pipes, 12     pcs 130.00 1,560.00 

 3/4" dia. x 10' SCH 40    

23 Orange PVC Pipes, 10     pcs 180.00 1,800.00 

 1" dia. x 10' SCH 40    

24 Orange PVC 12     pcs 9.00 108.00 

 
Couplings, 1/2" dia. 
elbow    

25 Orange PVC 12     pcs 10.00 120.00 

 
Couplings, 3/4" dia. 
elbow    

26 Orange PVC 10     pcs 13.00 130.00 

 
Couplings, 1" dia. 
elbow    

27 Tox w/ screw # 4 1      Box 125.00 125.00 

28 Tox w/ screw # 5 1      Box 180.00 180.00 

29 Tox w/ screw # 6 1      Box 250.00 250.00 

30 Electrical Tape, Big 15    Roll 60.00 900.00 

31 THHN Wire, # 12 4      Roll 4,200.00 16,800.00 

 (Branded)    

32 THHN Wire, # 10  4      Roll  6,360.00 25,440.00 

 (Branded)    

33 Hacksaw bimetal blade 6      pcs 75.00 450.00 

 for steel 24 teeth    

 12" x 5/8 x 0.032    

34 Light Switches, Single 20    unit 158.00 3,160.00 

 Gang, 10A/240    

35 Light Switches, Two 20    unit 216.00 4,320.00 

 Gang, 10A/240    

36 Light Switches, Three 10    unit 300.00  3,000.00 

 Gang, 10A/240    

37 Air Conditioning Unit  10    unit 310.00 3,100.00 

 (ACU) outlet with cover    

 20A/250V    

38 Utility Box Surface  15    unit 195.00 2,925.00 

 Mounted, PVC Plastic    

39 Marine Plywood, 1/4", 20    pcs 720.00 14,400.00 

 4' x 8'    

40 Marine Plywood, 1/2", 10    pcs 1,260.00 12,600.00 

 4' x 8'    

41 Marine Plywood, 3/4" 20    pcs 1,800.00 36,000.00 

 4' x 8'    

42 Lumber (good lumber- 10    pcs 505.00 5,050.00 

 fine), 2" x 2" x 12'    

43 Lumber (good lumber- 10    pcs 630.00 6,300.00 

 fine), 2" x 3" x 12'    

44 Lumber (good lumber- 10    pcs 1,008.00 10,080.00 

 fine), 2" x 4" x 12'    

45 Nails (Common Nail), 2      kg 108.00 216.00 

 1 1/2"    

46 Nails (Common Nail),  2      kg 96.00 192.00 

 2”    

47 Nails (Common Nail), 2      kg 90.00 180.00 

 3”    

 
 
**More on Next Page**    

      
 
                 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 



3 of 1 

 
 

 
 

48 Nails (Common Nail),  2     kg 85.00 170.00 

 4”    

49 Concrete Nails, 2" 2     kg 120.00 240.00 

50 Concrete Nails, 3" 2     kg 125.00 250.00 

51 Marine Epoxy A & B 4     Set 850.00 3,400.00 

 (Set), 1 liter (Branded)    

 Potlife: 1-2 Hours    

 Cure Time: 6-8 Hours    

 Full Cure: 96 hours    

 ***Nothing Follows***    

     
      
Delivery Terms: 

Twenty (20) Calendar Days 
        
            

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
The following documents must be submitted from 4 May 2021 to 5:00 pm of 7 May 2021, directly to the Bids and 
Awards Committee Secretariat located at Room 207, 2nd Floor, Administration Building, Rizal Memorial Sports 
Complex, Pablo Ocampo Sr. St. Malate, Manila. 
 

1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Certificate 
2. Updated Omnibus Sworn Statement (Notarized) as per GPPB 16-2020 
3. 2021 Mayor’s Permit 

 
 
For additional information, please contact the Procurement Office at Telefax: 524-4336 or 524-4808 Loc. 175/143. 
 
In case the deadline falls on non-working, legal holiday, or special non-working holiday, the deadline shall be on 
the next working day. 
 
The Commission reserves the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on the following 
grounds: 
 

- There is prima facie evidence of collusion; 

- The BAC failed to follow prescribed procurement procedures; and or 

- There are justifiable grounds where the contract will not redound to the  
benefit of the government without incurring any liability to the affected  
bidder/s. 

 
 
 
 
ATTY. GUILLERMO B. IROY, JR. 
BAC Chairman 

 
Date Posted on Philgeps and PSC website: May 4, 2021 

 
RFQ04302021 

  
 
 
 


		2021-05-03T14:18:49+0800
	Iroy Guillermo Berbosidad Jr




